
StWB Wohnen GmbH
www.stwb-wohnen.de

28

33,71 m²

1
,0

8

3
2

5,05

1,00

Flur
Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

1
,0

0

Zimmer 2
ca. 15,34 m²

3
2

2,86

1,62 m²
16,75 m²

15,34 m²

1:100
04.03.2024

1
,0

0

2
,2

1

Zimmer 1
ca. 16,75 m²

1
0

,0
0

14

1
4

1
5

26

28

5
,2

2

1
,7

6

Doppelhaushälfte
DG 

Stiftung für Wohnungsbau  
der Bergarbeiter (StWB)

Zusammenstellung
Wohnfläche

79

Summe

Flur
ca. 1,62 m²

Maßstab: 
Datum: 
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Dachgeschoß

66773 Schwalbach-Griesborn
irchbergstr. 58
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